PRODUCT
CATALOG
THOR TOUGH THOR POWER
The Upfitters' #1 choice for Power
Conversion Products since 2008!
Due to continuous product improvement THOR Manufacturing reserves the right to make changes to products or specifications
described herein without notice.

■ Service Vehicles
■ Emergency Back-up Power
■ Utility Trucks
Applications
9
BATTERY ISOLATORS
80AMP, 200AMP or 500AMP
CONTINUOUS AT 12VDC
THI-80
80Amp Continuous at 12Vdc
Power Inverter
Installation Kits
Item Description
Cable Set 4AWG
THCBL05FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 5 Feet
THCBL10FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 10 Feet
THCBL15FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 15 Feet
THCBL20FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 20 Feet
Cable Set 1/0
THCBL05FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 5 Feet
THCBL10FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 10 Feet
THCBL15FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 15 Feet
THCBL20FT1/0 1/0  Cable Sets 20 Feet
Cable Set 3/0
THCBL5FT3/0 3/0  Cable Sets 5 Feet
THCBL10FT3/0 3/0  Cable Sets 10 Feet
THCBL15FT3/0 3/0  Cable Sets 15 Feet
THCBL20FT3/0 3/0  Cable Sets 20 Feet
Cable Set 4/0
THCBL05FT4/0 4/0  Cable Sets 5 Feet
THCBL010FT4/0 4/0  Cable Sets 10 Feet
THCBL015FT4/0 4/0  Cable Sets 15 Feet
THCBL020FT4/0 4/0  Cable Sets 20 Feet
THOR Manufacturing’s DC Installation Kits include everything you will
need to properly connect your THOR Manufacturing power inverter to
your batteries or DC power source. Included are large gauge battery
cables, lugs and installation instructions.
Need custom cables? Contact your THOR Manufacturing distributor for
pricing as custom cable sets is one of our specialties.
Cable Construction:
■ Conductors: Flexible stranded bare copper per ASTM B-172 Class K
■ Separator: Tape separator between the conductor and insulation
■ Jacket: Ethylene Propylene Rubber (EPR) Class 45, 105˚C Table
50.55 of UL 581
THOR - CABLE KITS
10
Item Description
Cable Set 4AWG
THFBCBL05FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 5 Feet with 100Amp fuse
THFBCBL10FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 10 Feet with 100Amp fuse
THFBCBL15FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 15 Feet with 100Amp fuse
THFBCBL20FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 20 Feet with 100Amp fuse
Cable Set 1/0
THFBCBL05FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 5 Feet with 200Amp fuse
THFBCBL10FT1/0  1/0 Cable Sets 10 Feet with 200Amp fuse
THFBCBL15FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 15 Feet with 200Amp fuse
THFBCBL20FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 20 Feet with 200Amp fuse
Cable Set 3/0
THFBCBL05FT3/0 3/0 Cable Sets 5 Feet with 300Amp fuse
THFBCBL10FT3/0 3/0 Cable Sets 10 Feet with 300Amp fuse
THFBCBL15FT3/0 3/0 Cable Sets 15 Feet with 300Amp fuse
THFBCBL20FT3/0 3/0 Cable Sets 20 Feet with 300Amp fuse
Cable Set 4/0
THFBCBL05FT4/0 4/0 Cable Sets 5 Feet with 400Amp fuse
THFBCBL10FT4/0 4/0 Cable Sets 10 Feet with 400Amp fuse
THFBCBL15FT4/0 4/0 Cable Sets 15 Feet with 400Amp fuse
THFBCBL20FT4/0 4/0 Cable Sets 20 Feet with 400Amp fuse
THCBL Kits Cable Only:
■ 1 Pair of DC Power Cables
■ 2 Sets of Lugs
THFBCBL Kits with Fuse:
■ 1 Pair of DC Power Cables
■ 2 Sets of Lugs
■ Fuse
Modified Sine Wave Power Inverter
Do it Yourself Kits
1 1
Part Number Description
TH750-S KIT1 TH750-S with set of 10 ft of 4AWG cable and lugs
TH750-S KIT2 TH750-S with 10 ft of 4AWG cable sand 80 amp fuse
TH750-S KIT3 TH750-S with 10 ft of 4AWG cable with 80 amp fuse and 80 amp isolator
THMS1000 KIT1 THMS1000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 1/0 cable and lugs
THMS1000 KIT2 THMS1000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 1/0 cables and 100 amp fuse
THMS1000 KIT3 THMS1000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 1/0 cable, 100 amp fuse and 80 amp isolator
THMS1500 KIT1 THMS1500, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 1/0 cable
THMS1500 KIT2 THMS1500, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 1/0 cables and 150 amp fuse
THMS1500 KIT3 THMS1500, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 1/0 cable, 150 amp fuse and 200 amp isolator
THMS2000 KIT1 THMS2000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 1/0 cable
THMS2000 KIT2 THMS2000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 1/0 cables and 200 amp fuse
THMS2000 KIT3 THMS2000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 1/0 cables, 200 amp fuse and 200 amp isolator
THMS3000 KIT1 THMS3000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 3/0 cable
THMS3000 KIT2 THMS3000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 3/0 cables and 300 amp fuse
THMS3000 KIT3 THMS3000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 3/0 cables, 300 amp fuse and 500 amp isolator
THMS5000 KIT1 THMS5000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 4/0 cable
THMS5000 KIT2 THMS5000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 4/0 cables and 400 amp fuse
THMS5000 KIT3 THMS5000, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 4/0 cables, 400 amp fuse and 500 amp isolator
■ 100% continuous output power only
■ 100% surge capacity
■ Best battery protection/safety
■ Best A/C efficiency

■ 200% peak capacity
TURN YOUR CAR BATTERY INTO A MOBILE GENERATOR!
Take the guesswork out of installing your THOR power inverter. Pre-as-
sembled, the inverter kits allow for a quick, easy and safe installation of
the high power THOR inverters and require no special tools. It is impera-
tive that in any inverter’s permanent installation, you use the appropriate
material to get the best performance, prevent overheating and avoid
added maintenance costs or damages.
THOR KITS are highly recommended for all mobile applications to
ensure superior safety and efficiency. THOR Manufacturing offers the
1000W, 1500W, 2000W and 3000W models with complete install kits.
Design Features:
12
PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER INSTALLATION KIT
Item Description
THPW1000 KIT1 THPW1000, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 1/0 cable and lugs
THPW1000 KIT2 THPW1000, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 1/0 cable with 100 amp fuse
THPW1000 KIT3 THPW1000, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 1/0 cable 100 amp fuse  and 80 isolotor
THPW1500 KIT1 THPW1500, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 1/0 cable
THPW1500 KIT2 THPW1500, TH001 remote with set of 10 ft of 1/0 cables and 150 amp fuse
THPW1500 KIT3 THPW1500, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 1/0 cable, 150 amp fuse and 200 amp isolator
THPW2000 KIT1 THPW2000, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 1/0 cable and lugs
THPW2000 KIT2 THPW2000, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 1/0 cable with 200 amp fuse
THPW2000 KIT3 THPW2000, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 1/0 cable with 200 amp fuse with 200 amp isolator
THPW3000 KIT1 THPW3000, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 3/0 cable and lugs
THPW3000 KIT2 THPW3000, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 3/0 cable with 300 amp fuse
THPW3000 KIT3 THPW3000, TH001 remote with 10 ft of 3/0 cable with 300 amp fuse with 500 amp isolator
Pro Series Power Inverter
Installation Kits
13

Item Description
THMS1000 PRO KIT THMS1000, TH001 remote with 15 FT of 1/0 cable 100 amp fuse, 80 amp isolator and TH-EXT 15FT (TH-IBS Included)
THMS1500 PRO KIT THMS1500, TH001 remote with 15 FT of 1/0 cable with 150 amp fuse with 200 amp isolator and TH-EXT 15FT (TH-IBS Included)
THMS2000 PRO KIT THMS2000, TH001 remote with 15 FT of 1/0 cable with 200 amp fuse with 200 amp isolator and TH-EXT 15FT (TH-IBS Included)
THMS3000 PRO KIT THMS3000, TH001 remote with 15 FT of 3/0 cable with 300 amp fuse with 500 amp isolator and TH-EXT 15FT (TH-IBS Included)
THMS5000 PRO KIT THMS5000, TH001 remote with 15 FT of 4/0 cable with 400 amp fuse with 500 amp isolator and TH-EXT 15FT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW1000 PRO KIT THPW1000, TH001 remote with 15 FT of 1/0 cable with 100 amp fuse with 80 amp isolator and TH-EXT 15FT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW1500 PRO KIT THPW1500, TH001 remote with 15 FT of 1/0 cable with 150 amp fuse with 200 amp isolator and TH-EXT 15FT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW2000 PRO KIT THPW2000, TH001 remote with 15 FT of 1/0 cable with 200 amp fuse with 200 amp isolator and TH-EXT 15FT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW3000 PRO KIT THPW3000, TH001 remote with 15 FT of 3/0 cable with 300 amp fuse with 500 amp isolator and TH-EXT 15FT (TH-IBS Included)
Power Inverter
Fuses
THOR DC INVERTER FUSES
Item Description
Fuse and Fuse Block
THANLFB-80 THOR ANL 80 amp fuse with block
THANLFB-100 THOR ANL 100 amp fuse with block
THANLFB-150 THOR ANL 150 amp fuse with block
THANLFB-200 THOR ANL 200 amp fuse with block
THANLFB-300 THOR ANL 300 amp fuse with block
THANLFB-400 THOR ANL 400 amp fuse with block
THANLFB-500 THOR ANL 500 amp fuse with block
Fuse Block Only
THANLFB-80-300 THOR ANL Fuse Block 80 - 300 amp (ANL Fuse Holder Only)
THANLFB-400-750 THOR ANL Fuse Block 400-750 amp (ANL Fuse Holder Only)
Fuse Only
THANL-80 THOR ANL 80 amp fuse
THANL-100 THOR ANL 100 amp fuse
THANL-200 THOR ANL 200 amp fuse
THANL-300 THOR ANL 300 amp fuse
THANL-400 THOR ANL 400 amp fuse
THANL-500 THOR ANL 500 amp fuse
Other Models:
THANL-Fuses
■ ANL Fuses are
available in amp ratings